
TENIS Curso 24/25

TENIS I de 1º a 3º Primaria 24/25

 Martes 12h a 13h

Nº Nombre Apellidos Curso
1 RODRIGO AGÓN CALLEN 1º PRIMARIA
2 ALEJANDRO AGÓN CALLÉN 1º PRIMARIA
3 LORENZO ARNAL ARTERO 1º PRIMARIA
4 VEGA BERNUES GRACIA 1º PRIMARIA
5 LORENZO BRAU LORES 1º PRIMARIA
6 DIEGO CAMPO LUNA 1º PRIMARIA
7 EMMA CASTERAD ESTRADA 1º PRIMARIA
8 GONZALO LAIGLESIA ALONSO 1º PRIMARIA
9 LUCIA MANJON CEBRIAN 1º PRIMARIA
10 JIMENA MATAS PARDO 1º PRIMARIA
11 CARMEN OLIVAN BALLARIN 1º PRIMARIA
12 LUCIA VIÑUALES RUIZ 1º PRIMARIA
13 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ CHARTE 2º PRIMARIA
14 LEO MASNOU MARTIN 2º PRIMARIA
15 GUILLERMO MIRON ESCABOSA 2º PRIMARIA
16 DANIEL PÉREZ BARLES 2º PRIMARIA
17 ALVARO RUIZ MONTORI 2º PRIMARIA
18 ALEJANDRO ANTOLIN CETINA 3º PRIMARIA
19 NORA BANDRÉS CALVO 3º PRIMARIA
20 MARIO BAUTE SERAL 3º PRIMARIA
21 ALEJANDRO BRAU LORÉS 3º PRIMARIA
22 MATEO CARRERA MASCARAY 3º PRIMARIA
23 REBECA CASTERAD ESTRADA 3º PRIMARIA
24 ADRIAN FRENCH LABARTA 3º PRIMARIA
25 GABRIELA MATAS PARDO 3º PRIMARIA
26 NICOLAS NASARRE FELICES 3º PRIMARIA
27 ENRIQUE PALLAS SAN EMETERIO 3º PRIMARIA
28 PABLO TRELL BERNUES 3º PRIMARIA



 Jueves de 12h a 13h

Nº Nombre Apellidos Curso
1 VEGA BERNUES GRACIA 1º PRIMARIA
2 DIEGO CAMPO LUNA 1º PRIMARIA
3 EMMA CASTERAD ESTRADA 1º PRIMARIA
4 GONZALO LAIGLESIA ALONSO 1º PRIMARIA
5 LUCIA MANJON CEBRIAN 1º PRIMARIA
6 JIMENA MATAS PARDO 1º PRIMARIA
7 CARMEN OLIVAN BALLARIN 1º PRIMARIA
8 BRUNO ROYO MARTÍNEZ 1º PRIMARIA
9 LUCIA VIÑUALES RUIZ 1º PRIMARIA
10 JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ CHARTE 2º PRIMARIA
11 CARMEN GONZALEZ PARDO 2º PRIMARIA
12 AMAIA MANJON CEBRIAN 2º PRIMARIA
13 LEO MASNOU MARTIN 2º PRIMARIA
14 GUILLERMO MIRON ESCABOSA 2º PRIMARIA
15 MARTA OLIVAN SUELVES 2º PRIMARIA
16 DANIEL PÉREZ BARLES 2º PRIMARIA
17 ALVARO RUIZ MONTORI 2º PRIMARIA
18 ALEJANDRO ANTOLIN CETINA 3º PRIMARIA
19 MARIO BAUTE SERAL 3º PRIMARIA
20 MATEO CARRERA MASCARAY 3º PRIMARIA
21 ADRIAN FRENCH LABARTA 3º PRIMARIA
22 GABRIELA MATAS PARDO 3º PRIMARIA
23 NICOLÁS NASARRE FELICES 3º PRIMARIA
24 ENRIQUE PALLAS SAN EMETERIO 3º PRIMARIA
25 PABLO TRELL BERNUES 3º PRIMARIA



TENIS II DE 4º A 6º de Primaria 24/25

 Martes de 12h a 13h

 Jueves de 12h a 13h

Nº Nombre Apellidos Curso
1 ANA ARNAL ARTERO 4º PRIMARIA
2 ALBERTO CASTAN MUÑOZ 4º PRIMARIA
3 PABLO MIRON ESCABOSA 5º PRIMARIA
4 JAVIER PRIETO VERDE 5º PRIMARIA
5 ANA TRIGO CHARTE 5º PRIMARIA
6 MARC MASNOU MARTÍN 6º PRIMARIA

Nº Nombre Apellidos Curso
1 ALBERTO CASTAN MUÑOZ 4º PRIMARIA
2 MATEO LAHOZ ABADIAS 4º PRIMARIA
3 PABLO MIRON ESCABOSA 5º PRIMARIA
4 JAVIER PRIETO VERDE 5º PRIMARIA
5 ANA TRIGO CHARTE 5º PRIMARIA
6 MARC MASNOU MARTÍN 6º PRIMARIA


